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O 00 N O 1 A W IN =

N N N N N N N N = - o o o - = o= e o=
N OO i1 A W N =2 O O 0N OO 1 A W N = O

DOSSARD

N 0 ©W = N N b U1 W

N N N N W W =2 N = @ N = = @ N = W=
N 1 N O N = A OO0 OO TN W = = W o

PARTICIPANTS

OBIN Mikaél
VERBRUGGEN Edwin
HEMPTE Pierre
DENUIT Dylan
BROQUET Maxime
GILLEROT justin
SCUTENAIRE Quentin
DELGRANGE Maxime
DE WAGTER John
OGER Jordan
DELCOURT Flavien
DELHOVE Frangois
MALICET Soléne
BOBOT Mélodie
DREZE Christian
SOSMAN Eddy
AUPAIX Pierre
GILLET Joachim
LARROUMETS Annick
DIERICKX José
ROGMANS Ingrid
MICHEL Sylvia
DEPAUW Marc
BALTHAZARD Johnny
DELODDERE Christel
ES Pauline
VAN HECKE Didier

H/DEPART

11:07:20
11:07:00
11:07:10
11:06:40
11:07:30
11:07:40
11:06:20
11:06:30
11:06:50
11:06:10
11:02:40
11:06:00
11:04:30
11:05:40
11:05:50
11:05:20
11:03:40
11:04:50
11:05:10
11:04:40
11:05:30
11:03:00
11:02:10
11:03:10
11:03:30
11:03:50
11:04:20

CLASSEMENTS TOUR SPAGHETTI DU 06 MAI 2023

CHRONO

00:13:05
00:12:46
00:13:01
00:12:35
00:13:25
00:13:38
00:12:26
00:12:38
00:13:02
00:12:48
00:09:36
00:12:57
00:11:31
00:12:50
00:13:05
00:12:37
00:10:58
00:12:13
00:12:39
00:12:16
00:13:12
00:10:48
00:10:04
00:11:05
00:11:26
00:11:50
00:12:21

DECALAGE (-)

00:07:20
00:07:00
00:07:10
00:06:40
00:07:30
00:07:40
00:06:20
00:06:30
00:06:50
00:06:10
00:02:40
00:06:00
00:04:30
00:05:40
00:05:50
00:05:20
00:03:40
00:04:50
00:05:10
00:04:40
00:05:30
00:03:00
00:02:10
00:03:10
00:03:30
00:03:50
00:04:20

TEMPS

00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:58
00:06:06
00:06:08
00:06:12
00:06:38
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:01
00:07:10
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:23
00:07:29
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:07:48
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:08:00
00:08:01

POINTS CHALLENGE NAC

0,968
1,013
1,238
1,418
1,418
1,553
2,273
2,453
2,813
8,213
14,153
14,513
16,223
20,273
22,568
23,558
24,053
26,528
29,543
33,323
36,563
39,983
43,493
44,078
44,663
47,093
47,723



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

lants + chrono apres...

23
32
28
36
17
49
24
39
45
42
47
35
44
43
41
40
38
51
52
50

MAGOTTEAUX Hubert
HALILI Mimoza
DEVICK Emily
D'HAEMER Isabelle
ZERGHE Pierre
DECOSTER Manon
JACQMIN Serge
NOTEZ Nathalie
DUPLAT Frangoise
MICHEL Charlotte
EDOM Mélanie
DE LONGUEVILLE Bernard
BURTON Thuyen
HECQ Anne-Frangoise
JANSSEN Sylvie
CAUDRON Benoit
TIGNON Maryléne
DE REYS Frédéric
SCHELLENS Christian
MICHEL Muriel

BAUDUIN Didier*
BALOSSIER Dominique*
VANDERLIN Charléne*

DEKEYSER Carine*

BOVY Daniel*
BEKAERT Christine*
VANDEPONTSEELE Alain*
DE MUNCK Véronique*

11:04:10
11:02:50
11:03:20
11:02:20
11:05:00
11:00:30
11:04:00
11:01:50
11:00:50
11:01:20
11:00:40
11:02:30
11:01:00
11:01:10
11:01:30
11:01:40
11:02:00
11:00:10
11:00:00
11:00:20

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

00:11:18
00:10:57
00:11:29
00:10:35
00:13:20
00:09:02
00:12:33
00:10:29
00:09:30
00:10:07
00:09:29
00:11:31
00:10:04
00:10:19
00:10:45
00:11:03
00:11:47
00:10:16
00:10:10
00:11:09

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:04:10
00:02:50
00:03:20
00:02:20
00:05:00
00:00:30
00:04:00
00:01:50
00:00:50
00:01:20
00:00:40
00:02:30
00:01:00
00:01:10
00:01:30
00:01:40
00:02:00
00:00:10
00:00:00
00:00:20

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:15
00:08:20
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:39
00:08:40
00:08:47
00:08:49
00:09:01
00:09:04
00:09:09
00:09:15
00:09:23
00:09:47
00:10:06
00:10:10
00:10:49

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

51,503
51,503
52,763
56,588
59,963
98,243
58,963
73,283
74,003
79,178
80,471
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000
81,000

1 course
1 course
1 course
1 course
1 course
1 course
1 course
1 course



